

## **ALL INDIA CHESS FEDERATION**

(Regd. No. 125/1958)

101-102, First Floor, A Block , Naurang House, Kg Marg, New Delhi-110001

**CERTIFICATE** 

AICF AICF AICF AICF AICF AICF AICF AICF

Mr./Ms. <u>Ajit Kumar</u> Of <u>Jammu & Kashmir</u>

attended the Senior National Arbiter Seminar & Examination held at <u>Gumat. Jammu & Kashmir</u> from <u>20-07-2024</u> to <u>21-07-2024</u>. He/She has been passed the examination and awarded the title of "SENIOR NATIONAL ARBITER OF CHESS"

Issued this  $\underline{30}^{th}$  day of July 2024.

(IA FL Dharmendra Kumar) Chairman, AICF Arbiter's Commission



( Dev A Patel) Secretary, AICF